

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 201 of 2019

Paramjeet **Versus** Pankaj Kumar Jain

21.11.2023	Mr. Anil Gulati, learned counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the default has already been removed. Office to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
PAWAN	